Bilag 2 - Seniorudvalgets aktivitetsoversigt 29. hovember 2022

Aktiviteter

feb

marts

apr

maj

jun

aug

sep

okt

nov

dec

2023

Seniorudvalget

Udvalgsmgader

1.2

1.3

5.4

3.5

31.5

9.8

6.9

11.10+
14.10

1.11

29.11

Introdage

21.3+
29.3

5.4

Konference

Fremtidens Aldrepleje

15.3

Social-Politisk Forum, begge
udvalg

23. og
25. maj

Demenstopmgde (gratis)

15.9

FfEldrekonferencen, Senior

10.10

Temamgder med fagudvalg

EBU

TPL

SuU

4.10

SO

6.12

KFT

4.4

BU

6.6

Dialogmgder

/Eldreradet

31.5

fldresagen

3.5

Handicapradet

6.9

Udsatteradet

1.11

Frivillighedscentret

29.11




